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FACULTY CONTACT  

Program Batch Name of the 
faculty Email ID Mobile Number 

BA (H) –Vth 
sem 

2018 
Prof. Satarupa satarupa.a@cmr.edu.in  9845947062 

BA (H) –IIIrd  
sem 

2019 
Prof. Brinda brinda.v@cmr.edu.in 9994344300 

BA (H)-I st Sem 2020 Prof. Farooq farooq.a@cmr.edu.in  9986449445 

     

MSW 2018 Dr. Smitha smitha.p@cmr.edu.in 9480186662 

MSW 2019 Prof. Supreetha supreeta@cmr.edu.in 8861267105 

MSW 2020 Dr. Smitha smitha.p@cmr.edu.in 9480186662 

     

M.Sc 
Psychology ( 

Clinical) 

2018 
Dr. Dhiksha dhiksha.j@cmr.edu.in 9481058500 

M.Sc 
Psychology ( 

Clinical) 

2019 
Prof.Subiksha subikshalakshmi.g@cmr.edu.in  9008574053 

M.Sc 
Psychology ( 

Clinical) 

2020 
Dr. Dhiksha dhiksha.j@cmr.edu.in 9481058500 

     

M.Sc 
Psychology ( 

HRDM) 

2018 
Prof.Ashika ashika.s@cmr.edu.in  9380129738 

M.Sc 
Psychology ( 

HRDM 

2019 
Prof.Ashika ashika.s@cmr.edu.in  9380129738 

M.Sc 
Psychology ( 

HRDM 

2020 
Prof.Ashika ashika.s@cmr.edu.in  9380129738 

 


